HORTICULTURAL SOLUTIONS
© IGS  Version V1
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-hled.co.uk  |  www.i-hled.co.uk
Intelligent Horticultural Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd 1 of 11
HORTICULTURAL SOLUTIONS
OSCONIQ® S5050 Horti White PowerStar

-W
IR
2
0
0
.
© IGS  Version V1
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-hled.co.uk  |  www.i-hled.co.uk
Intelligent Horticultural Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd 8 of 11
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
 ILS Driver Part Number Rating Current Output Voltage Dimming
ELEMENT-LD-8/220-240/180 8 180mA 21-42 None
OTi-DALI-10/220-240/700-NFC 10W 150-700mA 2.5-45V DALI
OT-FIT-15/220-240/500-LT2-LP 15W 150-500mA 15-50V DALI
OTi-DALI-15/220-240/1A0-LT2 15W 150-1050mA 7.5-54V DALI
OT-20/170-240/800-1DIMLT2-
G1-CE
20W 200-1050mA 10-38V ASTRO
OTi-DALI-25/220-240/700-LT2 25W 180-700mA 12-54V DALI
OTI-DALI-25/220–240/700-NFC 25W 180-700mA 15-54V DALI
OT-FIT-25/220-240/500-NFC-L 25W 100-500mA 20-51V None
OT-FIT-15/220-240/350-CS-S-
MINI
15W 225-350mA 20-51V None
OT-FIT-35/220-240/350-D-CS-L 35W 200-350mA 40-160V None
OT-FIT-65/220-240/350-D-CS-L 65W 200-350mA 700-220V None
OT-FIT-25/220-240/300-D-LT2-L 25W 35-300mA 54-216V None
OT-FIT-35/220-240/400-D-LT2-
UF-L
35W 75-400mA 54-240V None
OT-FIT-100/220…240/700-D-